
 
  COMMISSION ON SPECIAL EVENTS  

MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Regular CSE monthly meetings are held on the 1st Wednesday of each month, 
from 8:30am-11am. Special meetings may be scheduled when deemed necessary.  

Please note that due to COVID-19 CSE meetings are being held remotely.  
Please check the posted agenda online prior to each meeting for specific location or 

virtual meeting details. 
https://vailgovrecords.com/WebLink/Browse.aspx?id=575092&dbid=0&repo=TownofVailLaserfiche 

 
• Wednesday, January 8: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Wednesday, February 5: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Wednesday, March 4: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Wednesday, April 1: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Wednesday, May 6: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Wednesday, June 3: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Wednesday, July 1: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Monday, August 3: 2020 RFP Application is released 

• Wednesday, August 5: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Wednesday, September 3: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• Monday, September 28: Deadline for submittal of 2020 Special Event Funding Requests 

• Wednesday, October 7: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• *Thursday, October 15: Review of RFP’s for 2020 Events 7:30am-7:30pm @ TBD 

• *Wednesday, October 21: Determine Final 2020 Funding Allocations 8:30am-5:30pm @ 
TBD 

• Wednesday, November 4: Regular monthly CSE meeting 

• *Tuesday, November 17: Present funding allocations to Vail Town Council – time TBD 

• *Thursday, November 19: Present 2020 CSE Funding Allocations to VLMDAC – Grand 
View Room @8:30am 

• Wednesday, December 2: Regular CSE Monthly Meeting 

• *Tuesday, December 8: Present 2020 CSE Funding Allocations to VEAC @ 8:00am 

• TBD: Event Producers Brand Briefing Meeting @ Grand View Room 

• TBD: Council Work Session – afternoon TBD 
 

Meetings are subject to change.  Please check the posted agendas at 
www.vailgovrecords.com/weblink each month for the most up to date information on the 
scheduled meetings. 

https://vailgovrecords.com/WebLink/Browse.aspx?id=575092&dbid=0&repo=TownofVailLaserfiche
http://www.vailgovrecords.com/weblink

